5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

KET/2018/0958

KET/2019/0089

KET/2019/0112

KET/2019/0130

KET/2019/0186

KET/2019/0202

KET/2019/0205

Tuesday, 7 May, 2019

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

SBE

SBE

AMY

LJO

NWE

RJA

JPS

Warren Hill (land off), Kettering
Approval of Reserved Matters: Appearance,
landscaping, layout and scale in respect of
KET/2017/0137 relating to 75 no. dwellings including
car parking with associated infrastructure, public open
space and all ancillary buildings
Expiry date: 09-May-2019

Cransley Eco Park CIC, The Old Filter House, Eagle
Lane, Cransley

Full Application: 2 no. static shepherd huts and 2 no.
log cabins for use as holiday lets. Siting of mobile unit
for use as tea room

Expiry date: 22-May-2019

2 Manor Gardens, Main Street, Wilbarston

Full Application: Two storey side extension and raise
existing roof

Expiry date: 10-May-2019

2 Broadway, Kettering
Full Application: Change of use to 8 person HMO
Expiry date: 07-May-2019

67 Beatrice Road (land adj), Kettering

Outline Application: 1 no. dwelling with access off
Beatrice Road

Expiry date: 13-May-2019

5 Swift Close, Desborough
Full Application: Erection of flat-roofed garden shed
Expiry date: 27-May-2019

2 Latymer Close, Braybrooke
Full Application: Single storey rear extension
Expiry date: 20-May-2019

14

28

35

44

52

58

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to

the end of the individual reports.



The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Mitchell,
C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, J Smith, J West



