Tuesday, 7 May, 2019

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2018/0958	SBE	Warren Hill (land off), Kettering Approval of Reserved Matters: Appearance, landscaping, layout and scale in respect of KET/2017/0137 relating to 75 no. dwellings including car parking with associated infrastructure, public open space and all ancillary buildings Expiry date: 09-May-2019	1
5.2	KET/2019/0089	SBE	Cransley Eco Park CIC, The Old Filter House, Eagle Lane, Cransley Full Application: 2 no. static shepherd huts and 2 no. log cabins for use as holiday lets. Siting of mobile unit for use as tea room Expiry date: 22-May-2019	14
5.3	KET/2019/0112	AMY	2 Manor Gardens, Main Street, Wilbarston Full Application: Two storey side extension and raise existing roof Expiry date: 10-May-2019	28
5.4	KET/2019/0130	LJO	2 Broadway, Kettering Full Application: Change of use to 8 person HMO Expiry date: 07-May-2019	35
5.5	KET/2019/0186	NWE	67 Beatrice Road (land adj), Kettering Outline Application: 1 no. dwelling with access off Beatrice Road Expiry date: 13-May-2019	44
5.6	KET/2019/0202	RJA	5 Swift Close, Desborough Full Application: Erection of flat-roofed garden shed Expiry date: 27-May-2019	52
5.7	KET/2019/0205	JPS	2 Latymer Close, Braybrooke Full Application: Single storey rear extension Expiry date: 20-May-2019	58

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, J Smith, J West